HOLY FAMILY PARISH
CRAFT FAIR
29 SUGARLOAF STREET
SOUTH DEERFIELD

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 23rd
9:00AM TO 2:00PM

2024 VENDOR APPLICATION

FEE: $30.00 FOR 1 SIX FOOT TABLE WITH 2 CHAIRS

Name

Address

Email

Phone Number

# of Tables

Description of items

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1.

2
3.
4

All items being sold should be handmade. No commercial products please
Set up time is Saturday morning starting at 7:00 a.m.
All tables must be draped to the floor, wrinkle free, and displayed in a professional manner

No early breakdown

Signature: *by signing this you have agreed to terms & conditions

CHECKS PAYABLE TO HOLY FAMILY PARISH (sorry, no refunds)

MAIL APPLICATION & CHECK TO:
Holy Family Parish
29 Sugarloaf Street
South Deerfield MA 01373

Office Phone 413-665-3254 M-Thur. 9:00 —2:00
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